
10U TEAM MANAGER CELL EMAIL
Farmingdale LaMonica Mark LaMonica 516-241-6194 lamonica23@yahoo.com
Farmingdale Twomley Brian Twomley 718-869-0554 btwoms12@gmail.com
Farmingdale Manara Mike Manara 516-418-9138 mikeyfederali@gmail.com
Plainview Toline Brad Toline 718-704-4874 brtoline@gmail.com
Plainview Villanueva Rommel Villanueva 516-282-4707 villanuevarommel@gmail.com
Bethpage Munafo Steve Munafo 516-456-5059 Nof22@aol.com
Bethpage LoCastro Kristina LoCastro 516-359-2031 klocastro33@aol.com
Bethpage Zurawski Adam Zurawski 516-749-7089 adameng1@hotmail.com
Syosset (Team A) Rikki Usinger 516-455-0955 rikki.usinger@gmail.com
Syosset (Team B) Seth Bloom 646-584-0638 sethbloom1@gmail.com
Syosset (Team C) Jason Roth 917-541-9054 jason@evolveptnyc.com
Syosset (Team D) Jacob Sigel 917-328-2953 jacobsigel@gmail.com
Syosset (Team E) Keith Kobler 917-561-4862 kkobler@gmail.com
Plainedge Ferriggi Mike Ferriggi 516-589-3711 fridge4444@yahoo.com
Plainedge Gemma Ryan Gemma 516-523-0473 ryan.gemma12@yahoo.com
Plainedge Rupertus Jason Rupertus 914-462-9999 jasonrupertus@gmail.com
Plainedge Angrum Danielle Angrum 516-852-2135 angrumfam@gmail.com
Plainedge Palazzo Kelli Palazzo 516-319-9487 kellipalazzo@gmail.com

LEAGUE DIRECTORS
Farmingdale Brian Twomley 718-869-0554 btwoms12@gmail.com
Farmingdale Mark LaMonica 516-241-6194 lamonica23@yahoo.com
Bethpage Jerry Manna 516-315-3434 geraldmanna@gmail.com

mailto:lamonica23@yahoo.com
mailto:btwoms12@gmail.com
mailto:mikeyfederali@gmail.com
mailto:brtoline@gmail.com
mailto:villanuevarommel@gmail.com
mailto:Nof22@aol.com
mailto:klocastro33@aol.com
mailto:adameng1@hotmail.com
mailto:ryan.gemma12@yahoo.com
mailto:btwoms12@gmail.com
mailto:lamonica23@yahoo.com
mailto:geraldmanna@gmail.com


Bethpage Jim Devine 516-318-5067 jimmydevine21@gmail.com
Plainview Al Fins 646-256-3773 afins@plainviewbaseball.org
Plainview Steve Riegler 646‐671‐2919 pobcoachsteve@gmail.com
Plainedge Ryan Gemma 516-523-0473 ryan.gemma12@yahoo.com
Plainedge Mike Marino 516-637-3994 hysteria6627@yahoo.com
Syosset Joel Liss 516-850-2891 jliss9@optonline.net
Syosset Seth Bloom 646‐584‐0638 sethbloom1@gmail.com
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